All Games

User Def

User Def

SOLO

AST

TKL

TKL%

TFL|SAC|SACYDS

FUMR

FUMRYd

INTS

INTYDS

PBK

PBK%

6 Woodstock JV

0

0

20

24.0

100.0

0

0

5

0.0

7 Johnsburg JV

29

(¢}

34.0

100.0

0

0

0

0.0

8 Richmond Burton

40

48.0

100.0

0

0

0

0.0

9 Harvard

29

30.0

100.0

0

0

33

0.0

Team Totals

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

263

63

326.0

100.0

| =O|O|=
| olo|o|o

48

N OO|W

13

11

173

-~ |O/O|O|O

100.0

[LG] Longest Rush

Longest Pass

4thAtt
Fumble Recovery

Interception Return Yards

-Yards
Yards
Completion%

[
[
[

[TD] TD Rushing
Passes Thrown [PASSDP] Passes Dropped

TD(p)] TD Passing
User Def] User Def
[FUMRYd] Fumble Return Yards
[PBK] Pass Breakups [User Defined] User Defined
[YDS] Yards Rushing

[-AVG] -Avg Yards/Rush
[+AVG(r)] +Receiving Yards/Reception [-YDS(r)] -Receiving Yards

[QBRat] QBRating [TKL] Total Tackles

All Games

User Defined

1 Ottawa JV

6

2 Manteno JV

3 Sandwich JV

4 \Woodstock North

5 Marengo JV

6 Woodstock JV

7 Johnsburg JV

8 Richmond Burton

9 Harvard

N WWINO|AMAND

Team Totals

N
3

[SAC] Sacked

[PAT(p)] PAT Passing
[SFTY] Safety
[TFL]

[PAT] Extra Ptc

[LG(r)] Longest Reception

[AVG] Avg Yards/Rush [TAR] Targets
[-AVG(r)] -Yards/Reception
[TKL%] Tackle%

Total Offensive Yards

[TD(r)] TD Receiving

[REC] Receptions

[YDS(r)] Receiving Yards
[PBK%] Pass Breakup%

[+YDS(r)] +Receiving
[AVG(r)] Yards/Reception
[PTS] Total Points

[PAT(r)] PAT Receiving [PASS]

[CMP] Complete [YDS(p)] Passing Yards[INT] Interceptions [LG(p)]

[FUM] Fumbles [1st] 1st Downs [User Def] User Def [TO] Turnovers [4thAt]

[4thMd] 4thMade [User Def] User Def [SOLO] Solo Tackle [AST] Assisted Tackle [FUMR]
[SAC] Sack [SACYDS] Sack Yards [INTS] Interception [INTYDS]
[ATT]ATTEMPTS [+YDS] +Yards [+AVG] +Avg Yards/Rush [-YDS]

[CMP%)]

[YDSOFF]




