All Games	User Def	User Def	SOLO	AST	TKL	TKL%	TFL	SAC	SACYDS	FUMR	FUMRYd	INTS	INTYDS	PBK	PBK%
6 Woodstock JV	0	0	20	4	24.0	100.0	1	0	0	3	0	2	5	0	0.0
7 Johnsburg JV	0	0	29	5	34.0	100.0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0
8 Richmond Burton	0	0	40	8	48.0	100.0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0.0
9 Harvard	0	0	29	1	30.0	100.0	1	0	0	1	0	2	33	0	0.0
Team Totals	0	0	263	63	326.0	100.0	6	8	48	7	13	11	173	1	100.0

All Games	User Defined
1 Ottawa JV	6
2 Manteno JV	6
3 Sandwich JV	7
4 Woodstock North	4
5 Marengo JV	9
6 Woodstock JV	2
7 Johnsburg JV	3
8 Richmond Burton	3
9 Harvard	7
Team Totals	47

[LG] Longest Rush	[TD] TD Rushing	[PAT] Extra Pt	c [LG(r)] Longest Red	ception [TD(r)] TD Receivi	ing [PAT(r)] PAT Receiving [PASS]
Passes Thrown	[PASSDP] Passes Dropped	[SAC] Sacked	[CMP] Complete	[YDS(p)] Passing	Yards[INT] Interceptions [LG(p)]
Longest Pass	[TD(p)] TD Passing [PAT	(p)] PAT Passing [FUM]	Fumbles [1st] 1st Do	wns [User Def] User Def	ef [TO] Turnovers [4thAt]
4thAtt	[User Def] User Def [SFT	Y] Safety [4thMo	d] 4thMade [Us	er Def] User Def [SOLO] So	olo Tackle [AST] Assisted Tackle [FUMR]
Fumble Recovery	[FUMRYd] Fumble Return Ya	rds [TFL]	[SAC] Sack	[SACYDS] Sack Y	ards [INTS] Interception [INTYDS]
Interception Return Ya	rds [PBK] Pass Breakup	s [User Defined] User D	efined [ATT] ATTEMPTS	[+YDS] +Yards	[+AVG] +Avg Yards/Rush [-YDS]
-Yards	[-AVG] -Avg Yards/Rush	[YDS] Yards Rushing	[AVG] Avg Yards/Rush [TAl	R] Targets [REC] Red	ceptions [+YDS(r)] +Receiving
Yards [+AVG(r)] +Rec	eiving Yards/Reception [-YD	S(r)] -Receiving Yards	[-AVG(r)] -Yards/Reception	[YDS(r)] Receiving Yards	[AVG(r)] Yards/Reception [CMP%]
Completion%	[QBRat] QBRating	[TKL] Total Tackles	[TKL%] Tackle%	[PBK%] Pass Breakup%	[PTS] Total Points [YDSOFF]
			Total Offensive Yards		